LI: I am learning to round whole numbers to 10, 100 and 1000.

Name

Date

Number

Round to nearest
Ten (10)

Round to nearest
Hundred (100)

Round to nearest
Thousand (1000)

1,624

2,457

8,153

9,876

3,522

5,848

7,169

5,057

1,234

75172

52,033

78,253

126,739

632,846

954,790

@)
®))




